
Revised February 6, 2024 8:59 AM

Northwest Elementary Bus Routes 2023/24 
Students must be at the bus stop 10 minutes before their scheduled pick-up time.

Morning  Late Start Stop
Time  Time  Location
8:02 a.m. 9:32 a.m. 1420 Oakcrest
8:04 a.m. 9:34 a.m. Oakcrest @ Pinecone
8:06 a.m. 9:36 a.m. Oakcrest @ Turnberry Ln
8:07 a.m. 9:37 a.m. Heather Glens Ct @
    Bonny Brook Dr
8:08 a.m. 9:38 a.m. Maple Leaf @ 
    Bonny Brook Dr
8:10 a.m. 9:40 a.m. Laurel Ridge Ln @
    Maple Leaf Ln
8:11 a.m. 9:41 a.m. 1287 Ashwood Ln
8:13 a.m. 9:43 a.m. 2787 Autumn Creek Ln
8:16 a.m. 9:46 a.m. 271 Eager Rd
8:18 a.m. 9:48 a.m. 2647 Golf Club Rd
8:19 a.m. 9:49 a.m. Golf Club Rd @
    Monte Carlo Dr
8:20 a.m. 9:50 a.m. Golf Club Rd @ Endicott Dr
8:22 a.m. 9:52 a.m.  Fairlane Rear Parking Lot
8:24 a.m. 9:54 a.m. 231 Cornell St
8:25 a.m. 9:55 a.m. Cornell St @ Harvard Dr
8:26 a.m. 9:56 a.m. 663 Illinois Dr
8:27 a.m. 9:57 a.m. Illinois Dr @ Chicago Dr
8:29 a.m. 9:59 a.m. 237 N National St
8:33 a.m. 10:03 a.m. 1029 N Michigan Ave
8:35 a.m. 10:05 a.m. 205 E Caledonia St

Route 34
Afternoon  Half Day Stop 
Time  Time  Location
3:50 p.m. 12:15 p.m. 1029 N Michigan Ave
3:51 p.m. 12:16 p.m. 205 E Caledonia St
3:55 p.m. 12:20 p.m. 1420 Oakcrest
3:57 p.m. 12:22 p.m. Oakcrest @ Pinecone
3:58 p.m. 12:23 p.m. Oakcrest @ Turnberry Ln
4:00 p.m. 12:25 p.m. Heather Glens Ct @
    Bonny Brook Dr
4:01 p.m. 12:26 p.m. Maple Leaf @ 
    Bonny Brook Dr
4:02 p.m. 12:27 p.m. Laurel Ridge Ln @
    Maple Leaf Ln
4:03 p.m. 12:28 p.m. 1287 Ashwood Ln
4:05 p.m. 12:30 p.m. 2787 Autumn Creek Ln
4:07 p.m. 12:32 p.m. 271 Eager Rd
4:09 p.m. 12:34 p.m. 2647 Golf Club Rd
4:10 p.m. 12:35 p.m. Golf Club Rd @ Endicott Dr
4:10 p.m. 12:35 p.m. Golf Club Rd @ 
    Monte Carlo Dr
4:12 p.m. 12:37 p.m. Fairlane Rear Parking Lot
4:13 p.m. 12:38 p.m. 231 Cornell St
4:14 p.m. 12:39 p.m. Cornell St @ Harvard Dr
4:15 p.m. 12:40 p.m. 663 Illinois Dr
4:16 p.m. 12:41 p.m. Illinois Dr @ Chicago Dr
4:18 p.m. 12:43 p.m. 237 N National St

Morning  Late Start Stop
Time  Time  Location
8:04 a.m. 9:34 a.m. Golf Club Rd @ Maplecrest Dr
8:05 a.m. 9:35 a.m. 2610 Golf Club Rd
8:07 a.m. 9:37 a.m. Westdale Dr @ 
    Meadowview Ave
8:09 a.m. 9:39 a.m. Meadowview Ave @ 
    Eastdale Dr
8:12 a.m. 9:42 a.m. 68 Skyline Dr
8:15 a.m. 9:45 a.m. Lakeshore Pointe Dr @
    Lakeshore Vista
8:17 a.m. 9:47 a.m. Lakeshore Pointe Dr @
    Ravine Side S
8:18 a.m. 9:48 a.m. Lakeshore Pointe Dr @
    Ravine Side N
8:25 a.m. 9:55 a.m. E Clinton St @ W Park St
8:26 a.m. 9:56 a.m. E Clinton St @ Almon St
8:29 a.m. 9:59 a.m. N Court St @ Lake St
8:30 a.m. 10:00 a.m. N Court St @ Madison St
8:31 a.m. 10:01 a.m. 115 Thompson St
8:35 a.m. 10:05 a.m. Byron Terrace Apts - 
    Riddle Entrance
8:37 a.m. 10:07 a.m. Byron Rd @ Oakwood Dr

Route 57
Afternoon  Half Day Stop 
Time  Time  Location
3:49 p.m. 12:14 p.m. Byron Terrace Apts - 
    Riddle Entrance
3:51 p.m. 12:16 p.m. Byron Rd @ Oakwood Dr
3:56 p.m. 12:21 p.m. 115 Thompson St
3:57 p.m. 12:22 p.m. N Court St @ Madison St
3:58 p.m. 12:23 p.m. N Court St @ Lake St
4:01 p.m. 12:26 p.m. E Clinton St @ Almon St
4:02 p.m. 12:27 p.m. E Clinton St @ W Park St
4:05 p.m. 12:30 p.m. Golf Club Rd @ Maplecrest Dr
4:06 p.m. 12:31 p.m. 2610 Golf Club Rd
4:08 p.m. 12:33 p.m. Westdale Dr @
    Meadowview Ave
4:10 p.m. 12:35 p.m. Meadowview Ave @ 
    Eastdale Dr
4:13 p.m. 12:38 p.m. 68 Skyline Dr
4:15 p.m. 12:40 p.m. Lakeshore Pointe Dr @
    Lakeshore Vista
4:17 p.m. 12:42 p.m. Lakeshore Pointe Dr @
    Ravine Side S
4:19 p.m. 12:44 p.m. Lakeshore Pointe Dr @
    Ravine Side N



Northwest Elementary Bus Routes 2023/24 
Students must be at the bus stop 10 minutes before their scheduled pick-up time.

Revised February 6, 2024 8:59 AM

Morning  Late Start Stop
Time  Time  Location
8:09 a.m. 9:39 a.m. 3348 Golf Club Rd
8:13 a.m. 9:43 a.m. Jasper Ave @ Ella Ln
8:15 a.m. 9:45 a.m. Whirlaway Lane @
    Funnycide Way
8:17 a.m. 9:47 a.m. Whirlaway Lane @
    Silver Charm Ln
8:18 a.m. 9:48 a.m. Cannonade Loop @
    Silver Charm Ln
8:19 a.m. 9:49 a.m. Secretariat Way @
    Cannonade Loop
8:20 a.m. 9:50 a.m. Secretariat Way @ Risen Star
8:27 a.m. 9:57 a.m. Natanna Dr @ Marshview Ct
8:28 a.m. 9:58 a.m. 366 Natanna Dr
8:29 a.m. 9:59 a.m. Natanna/Stillriver @ The Park
8:30 a.m. 10:00 a.m. 447 Natanna Dr
8:36 a.m. 10:06 a.m. 410 W Clinton St

Route 59
Afternoon  Half Day Stop 
Time  Time  Location
3:49 p.m. 12:14 p.m. 410 W Clinton St
3:56 p.m. 12:21 p.m. 3348 Golf Club Rd
4:02 p.m. 12:27 p.m. Jasper Ave @ Ella Ln
4:05 p.m. 12:30 p.m. Whirlaway Lane @  
    Funnycide Way
4:07 p.m. 12:32 p.m. Whirlaway Lane @ 
    Silver Charm Ln
4:09 p.m. 12:34 p.m. Cannonade Loop @
    Silver Charm Ln
4:11 p.m. 12:36 p.m. Secretariat Way @
    Cannonade Loop
4:13 p.m. 12:38 p.m. Secretariat Way @ Risen Star
4:20 p.m. 12:45 p.m. Natanna Dr @ Marshview Ct
4:22 p.m. 12:47 p.m. 366 Natanna Dr
4:24 p.m. 12:49 p.m. Natanna/Stillriver @ The Park
4:26 p.m. 12:51 p.m. 447 Natanna Dr

Morning  Late Start Stop
Time  Time  Location
7:57 a.m. 9:27 a.m. 206 E Highland Rd
7:58 a.m. 9:28 a.m. 234 Wallace Way
8:00 a.m. 9:30 a.m. Lakeside Dr @ Park Ave
8:02 a.m. 9:32 a.m. Third Ave @ Detroit Ave
8:04 a.m. 9:34 a.m. Butler Blvd @ Moore Pl
8:05 a.m. 9:35 a.m. Moore Pl @ Roberta Ct
8:07 a.m. 9:37 a.m. Booth St @ Moore Pl
8:08 a.m. 9:38 a.m. Rose Ave @ Booth St
8:09 a.m. 9:39 a.m. Booth St @ Ava Dr
8:11 a.m. 9:41 a.m. Booth St @ Eads Pl
8:15 a.m. 9:45 a.m. Eager Rd @ Eager Pines Ct
8:17 a.m. 9:47 a.m. W Amberly Blvd @
    Colechester Ct
8:18 a.m. 9:48 a.m. W Amberly Blvd @
    Willowcrest Cir
8:21 a.m. 9:51 a.m. 3270 Gentry Rd
8:22 a.m. 9:52 a.m. Gentry Rd @
    Timber Ridge Trl
8:27 a.m. 9:57 a.m. 3361 Gentry Rd
8:29 a.m. 9:59 a.m. Eager Rd @ 
    Waverly Woods Ln
8:31 a.m. 10:01 a.m. Bogues View @ Bluff Dr
8:33 a.m. 10:03 a.m. Gazebo Walkway Ne
8:34 a.m. 10:04 a.m. Gazebo Walkway Sw

Route 76
Afternoon  Half Day Stop 
Time  Time  Location
3:48 p.m. 12:13 p.m. 206 E Highland Rd
3:49 p.m. 12:14 p.m. 234 Wallace Way
3:52 p.m. 12:17 p.m. Lakeside Dr @ Park Ave
3:54 p.m. 12:19 p.m. Third Ave @ Detroit Ave
3:55 p.m. 12:20 p.m. Butler Blvd @ Moore Pl
3:57 p.m. 12:22 p.m. Moore Pl @ Roberta Ct
3:59 p.m. 12:24 p.m. Booth St @ Moore Pl
4:00 p.m. 12:25 p.m. Rose Ave @ Booth St
4:01 p.m. 12:26 p.m. Booth St @ Ava Dr
4:04 p.m. 12:29 p.m. Booth St @ Eads Pl
4:08 p.m. 12:33 p.m. Eager Rd @ Eager Pines Ct
4:10 p.m. 12:35 p.m. W Amberly Blvd @
    Colechester Ct
4:11 p.m. 12:36 p.m. W Amberly Blvd @
    Willowcrest Cir
4:14 p.m. 12:39 p.m. 3270 Gentry Rd
4:15 p.m. 12:40 p.m. Gentry Rd @ Timber Ridge Trl
4:20 p.m. 12:45 p.m. 3361 Gentry Rd
4:22 p.m. 12:47 p.m. Eager Rd @ 
    Waverly Woods Ln
4:24 p.m. 12:49 p.m. Bogues View @ Bluff Dr
4:26 p.m. 12:51 p.m. Gazebo Walkway Ne
4:27 p.m. 12:52 p.m. Gazebo Walkway Sw


